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Health Data Platform (HDP) 
Organizational Designates 

 

If you have questions about using HDPBC for your data analysis project, please speak to your organizational point of 
contact first. The point of contact can help you understand how HDPBC works and the process for applying to use 
HDPBC. They can also help you assess if HDPBC is the right choice for your project. 

 

Organization Name Email 
B.C. Ministry of Health Beth Collins Beth.Collins@gov.bc.ca  
First Nations Health Authority Louise Meilleur Louise.Meilleur@fnha.ca 
Fraser Health Authority Kate Keetch Kate.Keetch@fraserhealth.ca  
Interior Health Authority Chris Craig Chris.Craig@interiorhealth.ca 
Interior Health Authority (alternate) Dan Geistlinger Dan.Geistlinger@interiorhealth.ca 
Northern Health Authority Julia Bickford Julia.Bickford@northernhealth.ca 
Providence Health Care Janine Johnston JJohnston12@providencehealth.bc.ca 
Provincial Health Services Authority Lexie Flatt AFlatt@phsa.ca 
Vancouver Coastal Health Authority Patricia Chung Patricia.Chung@vch.ca 
Vancouver Island Health Authority Donna Conway Donna.Conway@viha.ca 
Vancouver Island Health Authority Gael Forster Gael.Forster@islandhealth.ca 
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